

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 9-11/2013 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9507-9509/2013

(From the judgement and order dated 15/07/2005 in SBCFA No.267/2004 dated 19/01/2006 in SBCMA No.126/2005 dated 29/02/2012 in SBSA No.130/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JAIPUR)

MOORTI SHREE CHARBHUJA JI Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAGHURAJ SINGH & ORS. Respondent(s)

(for clarification of court's order and office report)

Date: 28/10/2013 These IAs were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVA KIRTI SINGH

For Petitioner(s) Mr. J.M. Khanna,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Pallav Shishodia, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Shiva Lakshmi, Adv.
Mr. Sri Ram, Adv.
Mr. Lakshmi Raman Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

I.A. Nos. 9-11 of 2013 are rejected.
List Special Leave Petition for final disposal on a non-miscellaneous day in the month of April, 2014.

|(Pardeep Kumar)
|Court Master

|(Saroj Saini)
|Court Master

|
|