

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No(s).15-17 of 2016 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 9507-9509/2013

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 15/07/2005
in SBCFA No. 267/2004 19/01/2006 in SBCMA No. 126/2005 29/02/2012
in SBSA No. 130/2006 passed by the High Court Of Rajasthan At
Jaipur)

MOORTI SHREE CHARBHUJA JI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAGHURAJ SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For Direction)

Date : 22/01/2016 These applications were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHIFor Petitioner(s)
(mentioned by)

Mr. J. M. Khanna, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

Post these applications (I.A.No(s).15-17) before an
appropriate Bench within six weeks.

(MAHABIR SINGH)
COURT MASTER(SAROJ SAINI)
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Mahabir Singh
Date: 2016.01.27
15:51:44 IST
Reason: